

:

C.A.No. 6246 OF 1998

ITEM No.102 (Mentioned)

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6246 of 1998

COMMNR. OF ENDOWMENTS & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITTAL RAO & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 22/07/2004 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. P.P. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Sundaravardhan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. Radha Krishna,Adv.
Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy,Adv.
Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput][Vijay Aggarwal]
Court Master Court Master